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LR6039
LR5584
LR5840
LR6124
LR6037
LR6065
LR6038
LR5703
LR5897
LR4963
LR6072
LR4886
LR5832
LR6041
LR6032
LR5930
LR5955
LR5371
LR5871
LR6013
LR5369
LR5508
LR5839

LR4906
LR3826
LR5104
LR5439
LR5236
LR5204
LR4826

DORSAL
498
477
251
688
400
932
401
248
928
177
198
504
163
402

1185
1186
513
246
244
718
250
245
249

528
531
784
684
176
716
269

PREBENJAMIN MIXTO 300 M.

NOMBRE APELLIDO APELLIDO
Nacho Lozano Gil
Sarai Garrido Herreros
Haizea Duran Gomez de Segura
Hugo Pérez Ruiz-Peinado
Sofia Arjona Garrido
Miguel Miranda Séenz
Miranda Fernandez Frias
Mario Roldan Garcia
Alex Navajas Arcia
Inés Vinagre Medina
Anastasia Acha Gueeva
Laia Aparicio Garcia
Martin Lerena Ubeda
Carlos Silva Pérez
Miguel Jiménez Bayo
Mario Zapata Barco
Elia Moreta Soto
Ada Lozano Quintanar
Altea Palacios Berganzaos
David Bruia Rubio
Idrissa Diallo Diallo
Lucas Jiménez Cillero
Noa Delgado Barrio
SUB 10 DAMAS 600 M.
Martina Benés Gutiérrez
Jimena Diez Alonso
Aitana Sdenz Mendoza
Haizea Pefialva Marin
Adriana Silva Ayesa
Aya Ahmada
Ainhoa Negrea Arrda

TIEMPO

0'55"
0'56"
0'57"
0'59"
1'01"
1'02"
1'04"
1'04"
1'04"
1'04"
1'04"
1'06"
1'07"
1'09"
1'09"
1'12"
1'13"
1'15"
1'16"
1'24"
1'26"
1'29"
1'31"

1'55"
1'58"
1'59"
2'00"
2'06"
2'09"
2'10"

ANO

12
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
12
12
14

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

CLUB/CENTRO

Milagrosa

Milagrosa

Rioja Afares

Entrevifias

San Agustin

E.A.Federacion Il

San Agustin

ARares Rioja
E.M.Dr.Castroviejo
Lexbaros Beronia-Castroviejc
Lexbaros Beronia-Villa Patro
At.Calceatense

Lexbaros Beronia-Castroviejc
San Agustin

Deportivo Inferno
Milagrosa

At.Calceatense

Rioja ARares

Afares Rioja

Laguna Soprt

Rioja ARares

Afares Rioja

Rioja ARares

At.Calceatense
At.Calceatense
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Entrevifias

Lexbaros Beronia-Castroviejc
Laguna Sport

Afares Rioja
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LR5973
LR6142
LR5991
LR6161
LR4908
LR4875
LR5854
LR5896
LR3824
LR5086
LR5808
LR5551
LR5975

LR2716
LR6086
LR5499
LR4911
LR6082
LR5309

LR5498
LR5901
LR6033
LR6062
LR4841
LR3775
LR6080
LR5943
LR3445
LR3312
LR6158
LR5384

797
637
572
927
530
259
175
1200
532
785
796
500
1190

1184
146
545
540

1015
278

546
133
636
931
145
270
1014
539
621
272
341
266

Irati
Paula
Jimena
Valentina
Sandra
Zoe
Sofia
Noelia
Alba
Inés
Alba
Victoria
Noa

Sofia
Lucia
Lucia
Noa
Carla
Sophia

Malena
Irune
Esther
Marina
Rocio
Ruth
Inés
Nisrin
Esther
Vega
Carmen
Verénica

Rubio Rubio

Quero Jiménez
Urquijo Bajo
Ledn Vergara
Fernandez Arrieta
Reinares Martinez
Rodriguez Azpiroz
Blanco Puras
Olmos Azofra
Urraca Diaz
Caballo Terroba
Arnedo Pérez
Bartolomé Ramiro
SUB 12 DAMAS 1.000 M.
Moreno Sdez
Resa Marin
Diez Bravo
Aparicio Garcia
Jiménez Jurado
Marin Lapuente
Garcia Marrén
Fernandez Martinez
Aldea Gregorio
Miranda Sdenz
Pérez Apifianiz
Martinez Muro
Huidobro Jiménez
Ait Ouaziz El Aziz
Cristobal Miranda
Monforte Nicolas
de Amelibia Iriondo
Solano Ramonda

2'12"
2'15"
2'15"
2'15"
2'16"
2'26"
2'27"
2'33"
2'35"
2'35"
2'36"
2'54"
3'03"

3'08"
3'13"
3'14"
3'19"
3'25"
3'36"
3'39"
3'40"
3'41"
3'42"
3'44"
3'45"
3'49"
3'51"
3'56"
4'00"
4'05"
4'06"
4'06"

11
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11

00 00 00 00 00 00
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A.D.Haro

Teresianas

Siete Infantes
E.M.Dr.Castroviejo
At.Calceatense

Afares Rioja

Lexbaros Beronia-Castroviejc
E.M.Dr.Castroviejo
At.Calceatense
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
A.D.Haro

San Agustin

A.D.Haro

La Rioja Atletismo

Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal
At.Calceatense
At.Calceatense

Lexbaros Beronia-Alcaste
Afares Rioja

At.Calceatense

Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal
Teresianas

E.A.Federacién Il

Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal
Afares Rioja

Lexbaros Beronia-Alcaste
At.Calceatense

Marea Amarilla

Afares Rioja

La Rioja Atletismo

Afares Rioja
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LR5850
LR6122
LR5235
LR5851
LR5102
LR5866
LR3435

LR5385
LR5322
LR6018
LR5922
LR5820

LR5893

LO7544
LO7559
LR2010
LR5111
LR3768
LR3089
LR2958
LR3670
LR6128
LR4053
LR5789
LR5362
LR6144
LR5378
LR5726
LR5561
LR5594

277
922
622
273
780
275
620

268
263
719
779
777

921

65
367
559
764
229
224
162
388
326
127

49
396
232
227

1099
770
769

Sofia
Martina
Naiara
Alejandra
Alejandra
Paula
Ariadna

Aicha
Eider
Ana
Carla
Iria

Nadia

Jimena
Sara
Sandra
Leire
Lola
Sara
Claudia
Angela
Jimenea
Naira
Angélica
Ainhoa
Marta
Adriana
Patricia
Jimena
Lucia

Fernandez Daroca
Oscariz Sevilla
Guerra Barbera
Morillas Solas
Marafidn Pérez
Zorzano Ochoa
Pérez Ciordia
Diallo Diallo
Estévez Sesén
Brufa Rubio
Martinez Blanco
Fernandez Gil
Barbarin Ledn
SUB 14 DAMAS 1.500 M.
Marroddn Echevarria
Navaridas Sdenz
Uzquiza Aguillo
Villamor Angulo
Lozano Quintanar
Berrueta Pérez
Santos Campos
Yécora Entrena
Alonso Meldn
Zuazo Giménez
Gonzélez Casis
Bozalongo Mateo
Sota Cillero
Gdémez Martinez
Arenas Mendoza
Bravo Martin
Pedro Ortiz

4'09"
4'09"
4'16"
4'17"
4'20"
421"
428"
4'30"
4'35"
4'36"
4'41"
4'44
5'01"
6'14"
6'25"

6'59"
7'08"
7'16"
7'19"
7'28"
7'30"
7'302
7'31"
7'33"
7'51
7'54"
7'56"
8'04"
8'10"
8'09"
820"
8'20"
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Afares Rioja

E.M. Castroviejo

Marea Amarilla

Afares Rioja
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Afares Rioja

Marea Amarilla

ARares Rioja
ARares Rioja
Laguna Sport
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Salesianos-Domingo Savio

E.M. Castroviejo

Lexbaros Beronia

La Rioja Atletismo
At.Calceatense
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja

E.A.Siete Infantes

La Rioja Atletismo

La Rioja Atletismo
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia

La Rioja Atletismo

Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
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LO7542
LR5937

LR5772
LR5082
LR5122
LR5874
LR3831
LR3575
LR5842
LR5843
LR5822
LR5109

LO7375
LO7385
LO7420
LO7423
LO7332
LR1536
LO7329
LO7318
LO7382
LR5934
LR5578
LO7427
LO7414
LR3400
LR5939
LR5364
LR5824
LR6098

95
231
771
924
226
228
347
230
558
557
225
233
766
765

368
338
61
78
99
686
80
34
327
234
119
16
110
52
235
236
96
41

Lucia
Inés

Beatriz
Maria
Paula
Naroa
Daniela
Lucia
Rocio
Siria
Carla
Iria

Leire
Sara
Rocio
Haizea
Lola

Sara
Marta
Raquel
Candela
Modnica
Nayara
Angela
Ana
Marina
Marina
Alejandra
Alejandra
Leire

Ranero Sdinz
Remirez Sanchez
De la Fuente Alonso
Lépez Mufioz
Gonzalez Garcia
Nestares Querejazu
Montoya Solanas
Metola San Martin
Cordero Sdenz de la Cuesta
Valledor Rodriguez
Jordanou Rojas
Ramos De Diego
SUB 16 DAMAS 2.150 M.
Navaridas Sdenz
Costero Lapuente
Lépez Pascual
Molins Yurrebaso
Romero Galilea
Rubio Garrido
Moreno Rioja
Esteban Pérez
Aparicio Olarte
Dominguez-Gil Garcia
Tejada Calvet
Castiella Garcia
Sainz Jiménez
Goni Cano
Martinez Martinez
Rubio Diez
Reinares Guerrero
Frias Bilbao

8'22"
8'27"
8'32"
8'36"
8'38"
8'40"
8'55"
8'55"
9'14"
9'39"
9'58"
10'12"
12'33"
14'59"

8'38"
8'47"
8'56"
9'08"
9'09"
9'19"
920"
921"
928"
9'38"
9'46"
10'36"
10'38"
10'39"
10'54"
11'20"
11'35"
11'44"
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Lexbaros Beronia
Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja

E.M.Duquesa de la Victoria
ARares Rioja
At.Calceatense
At.Calceatense

Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Salesianos-Domingo Savio

La Rioja Atletismo
La Rioja Atletismo
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Entrevifias
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
La Rioja Atletismo
Afares Rioja
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
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LR5959

LO7424
LO7126
LR3466
LR940

LO7376
LR5718
LO7460
LO7187
LO7143
LO7144

LO7174
AU204

L07334

LO7215
LO7047
LO7280

LR6705
LO7212
LO7556
B152630
AU205

LR4975
LR4842
LR5244
LR3647
LR5714

904

57
1094
616
687
68
73
63

88

1363
239

211

1435
1478
847

888
1095
1060
1090

208

154
680
18
1183
281

Ana

Carlota
Laura
Marta
Ana

Iris
Carmen
Sara
Sandra
Alba
Sandra

Angela
Lucia

Cristina

Paula
Silvia
Silvia

Marcelina
Delia

M2 Angela
Amaia
Carolina

Jorge
Erik
Samuel
Dario
David

Ramos Clavijo
SUB 18 DAMAS 3.000 M.
Olmo Santamaria
Cortés Sanchez
Martinez Sota
Rubio Garrido
Martinez Martinez
Martinez Garbayo
Lépez Echazarreta Salcedo
Arnaez Arnaiz
Ortega Pérez
Hernandez Armas
SUB 20 DAMAS 4.250 M.
Dominguez-Gil Garcia
Delgado Solar

SUB 23 DAMAS 7.750 M.
Loma de la Vega
SENIOR DAMAS 7.750 M.
Sanz Del Rio
Alonso Santamaria
Gallo Alcald
MASTER DAMAS 4.250 M.
Hernaiz Del Campo
Ramos Sampedro
Cueva Leiva

Pico Gabantxio
Carranza Sancho
SUB 10 HOMBRES 1.000 M.
Caro Alonso
Martinez Ruiz
Chandro Acha
Moreno Sdez
Santamaria Amo

12'10"

12'51"
13'04"
13'27"
13'29"
13'59"
14'06"
1417"
15'00"
15'45"

18'14"
24'16"

36'50"

33'25"
36'37"
38'42"

19'10"
19'19"
19'21"
19'28"
21'12"

3'20"
3'20"
3'22“
3'34"
3'41"
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98

90
90
77

56
79
67
73
82

10
11
10
10
10

E.M.Duquesa de la Victoria

Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Marea Amarilla
Entrevifias
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia

Bidezabal Durango AT
Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja

Piélagos
Image FDR
Ferrer Sport

Maratén Rioja
Independiente
At.Calceatense
Durango Kirol Taldea
Afares Rioja

Lexbaros Beronia-Castroviejc
Entrevifias

Lexbaros Beronia

La Rioja Atletismo

Afares Rioja
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LR3834
LR5124
LR5120
LR4988
LR5461
LR4974
LR5733
LR3833
LR5323
LR6043
LR4891
LR5560
LR5407
LR6151
LR5864
LR5942
LR5511
LR5510
LR6149

LR5562
LR4998
LR4838
LR6019
LR5133
LR3235
LR6131
LR5239
LR5958
LR3440
LR4913
LR3442
LR5916

397
524
905
525
253
172
256
134
258
399
1084
783
152
280
254
523
933
934
260

776
262
271
731
775
906
537
139
910
623
535
624
153

Asier
Telmo
Yago
Samuel
Adrian
Hugo
Luis
Jorge
Asier
Javier
Sergio
Arnau
Pablo
Omar
Jorge
Alex
Pablo
Samuel
Ugaitz

Gonzalo
Matias
Miguel
Mohamed
Roberto
Alvaro
Zouhair
David
Brayan
Sergio
Pablo
Sergio
Eneko

Lozano Gil

Rodriguez Céamara
Alarcia Corcuera
Villar Garcia
De Haro Carranza
Prior Diaz
Monforte Séenz
Fortafa Uyarra
Estévez Sesén
Subero Ursua
Ocodn Mordn
Solano Ayllén
Sanz Lopez
Fetouh

Lagunas Calvo
Martin Lopez
Crespo Palacios
Crespo Palacios
Retegui Breton
SUB 12 HOMBRES 1.500 M.
Bravo Martin
Lafont Alonso
Pérez Calderdn
Lakhal Bouarfa
Roitegui Llanos
Balmaseda Pérez
Ait Ouaziz Slama
Langarica Cabredo
Ortiz de Guinea Nufiez
Lorente Bea
Navas Mufoz
Lorente Miranda
Urarte Pefia

3'46"
3'48"
3'52"
3'53"
3'53"
3'59"
4'00"
4'09"
4'09"
4'09"
4'15"
424"
4'36"
4'36"
4'38"
4'46"
4'47"
4'54"
6'45"

6'48"
6'55"
6'56"
7'15"
7'28"
7'28"
7'16"
7'52"
7'57"
7'57"
8'04"
8'06"
8'09"

10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
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San Agustin

At.Calceatense
E.M.Duquesa de la Victoria
At.Calceatense

Afares Rioja

Lexbaros Beronia-Castroviejc
Rioja Ahares

Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal
Rioja Afares

San Agustin

C.D.Bretdn de los Herreros
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal
Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja

At.Calceatense

Escuela Federacidn Il
Escuela Federacidn Il
Afares Rioja

Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja

Laguna Sport
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
E.M.Duquesa de la Victoria
At.Calceatense

Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal
E.M.Duquesa de la Victoria
Marea Amarilla
At.Calceatense

Marea Amarilla

Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal
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LR5868
LR3292
LR5409

LR3997
LR3334
LR4944
LR5856
LR5984

LR6007

LR2469
LR5301
LO7539
LR5823
LR5115
LR3808
LR5105
LR6100
LR3388
LR2820
LR3960
LR2533
LR3453
LR5245
LR2518
LR5852
LR4883
LR3942
LR5873
LR5027

267
265
151
925
685
723
1082
132
1083
923
841

1164
218
755
761
756

1165
754

84
677
901
837

1081
617
503
838
111
217
125
215
238

Adrian
Antonio
Hugo

Rubén
Iker
Jesus
Hugo
Mario

Rubén

Mikel
Miguel
Ignacio
Abdelbari
Javier
Diego
David
Javier
Mohamed Reda
Gabriel
Mustafa
Pablo
Unai
Mario
David
Jorge
Miguel
Jonds
Judn
Saul

Lépez
Lozano
Sanz

Pérez
Carrillo
Océn
Equiza
Lacunza

Pérez

Munoz
Martinez
Lépez

Vergara
Bermejo
Mordn
Terroba
Belmar

Jiménez

SUB 14 HOMBRES 2.150 M.

Abad
Monforte
San Judn
Nouhi
Urraca
Baroja
Barrio
Olmo

El Manssouri
Alarcia
Larhlid
Rueda
Pérez
Adan

Ruiz
Sampedro
Menzada
Vinagre
Jiménez
Delgado

Garcia
Saenz
Garcia
Angri

Diez

Calvo
Murillo
Santamaria
Rabhi
Corcuera

Mangado
Ciordia
Sanchez
Garcia
Saiz

Diaz
Medina
Llanos
Garcia

SUB 16 HOMBRES 3.000 M.

8'18"
8'22"
8'30"
8'40"
8'41"
9'00"
9'06"
9'08"
9'40"
10'09"
10'09"

7'45"
7'55"
8'02"
8'22"
8'43"
8'49"
8'52"
9'06"
9'06"
917"
921"
9'32"
9'34"
9'35"
9'55"
9's57"
10'04"
11'08"
1117"
11'22"
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Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja
Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal

Entrevifias

Laguna Sport

C.D.Bretdn de los Herreros
Lexbaros Beronia-Cosme Gal
C.D.Bretdn de los Herreros

At.Zinio Rioja

San Agustin

Afares Rioja
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
San Agustin
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Lexbaros Beronia
Entrevifias

E.M.Duquesa de la Victoria
At.Zinio Rioja

Siete Infantes

Marea Amarilla

Lexbaros Beronia

At.Zinio Rioja

Lexbaros Beronia

Afares Rioja

Lexbaros Beronia

Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja
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LR1494
LO7321
LO7186
LR1531
LO7314
LO7561
LR1955
LO7547
LO7534
LO7415
LR2924
LR5917
LR4776
LR6104
LR5386

LO7522
LO7198
LO7454
LO7436
LR5223
LR5034
LR5863
LR5595

LO7487
LO7360
LO7391
NA15089
LO7509
LO7562
LO7356
LO7128

683
40
24

682

667
219
240
76
20
749
70
12
728
220

94
46
210
92
721
221
222
746

846
201
1089
241
325
243
102
39

Héctor
Oscar
Diego
Ivan
Alex
Javier
Lucas
Carlos
Jorge
Judn
Bruno
Alvaro
Nicolas
Asier
Antonio

Abdellah
Sergio
Borja
Luis
Chadi
Zacarias
Asier
David

Biruk

Judn

Yahya
Befekadu
Alvaro
Abderrahim
Daniel
Mario

Miguel Fuertes
Foronda Herce
Cortés Sanchez
Martinez Sota
Ascacibar Baquedano
Lara Marqués
Soto Chamarro
Calleja Albelda
Medrano Gamez
Cid Garcia
Alonso Molla
Martinez Loza

Calle Ruiz
Gurrea Solana
Vallez Fernandez
SUB 18 HOMBRES 4.250 M.
Rafik El Hadiri
Gentico Iglesias
Vergara Verde
Pérez Martinez
Chaarkhamsi

Lazergui Berrar
Morales Miguel
Brutau Carreras
SUB 20 HOMBRES 6.500 M.
Rubio Riafio
Loma de la Vega
Latrach

Solchaga Ibafiez
Gdémez Hernandez
Rabhi

Ruales Ibafiez
Foronda Herce

11'06"
11'11"
11'12"
11'12"
11'22"
11'38"
12'34"
12's50"
13'07"
1321"
13'52"
14'53"
15'20"
15'22"
15'59"

16'14"
17'13"
17'41"
18'57"
19'15"
21'00"
24'02"
25'13"

23'44"
24'06"
25'14"
25'18"
25'52"
25'55"
26'41"
28'18"
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Entrevifias
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Entrevifias
Lexbaros Beronia
Deportivo Inferno
ARares Rioja
ARares Rioja
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Salesianos-Domingo Savio
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia
Laguna Sport
Afares Rioja

Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia

Afares Rioja

Lexbaros Beronia

Laguna Sport

Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja
Salesianos-Domingo Savio

Ferrer Sport
Afares Rioja
Deportivo Inferno
Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia



10
11

O 0O N O UV B WN PR N

NN NNNRRRRRRRRE 1B |2
AP WONPEFPRPOOONOOOUULDWNELO

LO7203
LO7202
LO7204

LO7363
LO7461

LO6795
LO7216
LO7356
LO6977
LO7560
LO6556
LO7484
LO7149
LO7511
LO7501
LO7431
LO6709
LO6744
LO7084
LO7568
LO7209
AU225

LO6916
LO6878
LO6458
LO7554
LO6140
LO7497
LO6905

LO7558

322
324
323

242
206

1097
1454
952
850
321
320
848
852
349
202
868
853
871
851
319
316
1098
953
1041
873
872
951
17
25

379

Mario
Julidn
Daniel

Carlos
Angel

Alberto
Ismael
Alberto
Angel
David
Pablo Santiago
Boujmaa
José Javier
David
David

Ivan
Santiago
Victor M.
Enrique
Borja
Rodrigo
Jorge
Eneko
Guillermo
Ignacio
Arkaitz
José Angel
Diego
Jorge

Miguel Angel

Gonzalez Alonso
Gonzalez Alonso
Gonzalez Alonso
SUB 23 HOMBRES 9.250 M.
Pérez Fernandez
Marugan Matey
SENIOR HOMBRES 9.250 M.
Moral Ruiz
Tomé Martinez
Bravo Hernandez
Martinez Riafio
Rioja Llerena
Blanco Carifianos
Ounini Titah
Gonzadlez Pérez
Bartolomé Pascual
Loza San Martin
Lépez de Onate
Sierra Damidn
Sevilla Pifiero
Arpdn Amatriain
Gdémez Sanz
Vicente Pascual
Cano Nicolay
Pelayo Diez
Garcia Tricio
Antoiianzas Romano
Zapirain Iglesias
Bravo Garcia
Castillo Lopez
Cubero Alarcén

MASTER HOMBRES 5.500 M.

Ruiz

Ibanez

30'27"
32'29"
34'38"

35'59"
36'58"

34'03"
34'04"
34'37"
34'48"
34'56"
35'16"
35'34"
36'05"
36'06"
36'16"
36'17"
36'17"
36'18"
36'33"
36'38"
36'49"
37'33"
37'42"
37'50"
38'11"
38'21"
38'36"
42'15"
44'09

20'33"

98
98

94
89
89
73
90
83
92
91
86
93
81
78
72
82
89
96
90
96
90
77
82
61
96
90

69

Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja

Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja

Universidad Oviedo
Caydn-Helios Dica
Hiber Rioja

Ferrer Sport
Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja
Ferrer Sport
Ferrer Sport

La Rioja Atletismo
Afares Rioja
Calagurris Atlético
Ferrer Sport
Calagurris Atlético
Ferrer Sport
Afares Rioja
Afares Rioja
Independiente
Hiber Rioja
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Calagurris Atlético
Calagurris Atlético
Hiber Rioja
Lexbaros Beronia
Lexbaros Beronia

La Rioja Atletismo
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LO6201
LO5548
LO7512
LO7507
LO7450
LO7404
LO7336
AU222

LO6711
AU178

AU194

LO4973
AU206

AU187

LO7504
AU163

AU223

LO7211
LO7340
LO7528
LO6834
LO6534
LO7486
LO6944

344
362
359
370
368
214
870
317
553
562
565
874
209
1038
212
561
213
1096
866
72
867
890
849
889

18
12

16

Alfonso
Fco. Jesus
José Luis
Aurel Florin
Borja
Manel
José Maria
Judn Carlos
Judn Asier
Diego

José A.
Félix

David
Oscar
Diego

José

José Antonio
Diego
German
José Julian
Mdximo
Carlos

Luis Maria
Oscar

Rocio
Yolanda
Olimpia
Valle
Rosa

Ginés
Fco.Javier

Diez Garcia
Martinez Ramos
Lépez Torreiro
Negrea

Ruiz Ibafiez
Vergara Séenz
Abad Gbémez
Irago Casal
Olmos Ureta
Marin Abeytua
Navas Aliende
Cristobal Ramirez
de Haro Pastor
Fernandez Almazan
Ibanez Caballero
Ceniceros Gonzadlez
Izco Rojas
Cervera Benito
Valerio Berbes
Martinez Pajares
Velilla Garcia
Gil-Diez Usandizaga
Pérez Sdenz
Calvé San Juan
POPULAR DAMAS 5.500 M.
Marin Marin
Olavarrieta Barrioseta
Corcuera Gonzdlez
Pascual Artacho
Arrieta Pérez
POPULAR HOMBRES 5.500 M.
Borja Langarica

Lépez Pascual

20'48"
21'07"
21'42"
21'52"
21'57"
22'02"
22'14"
22'35"
22'47"
22'50"
22'57"
23'03"
23'14"
23'19"
23'38"
23'42"
23'48"
23'59"
25'02"
25'26"
25'33"
25'47"
26'06"
26'47"

24'09"
24'53"
26'06"
26'20"
43'56"

21'50"
21'54"

70
76
73
81
80
75
74
72
72
79
74
70
82
79
73
82
69
81
76
68
56
57
70
51

La Rioja Atletismo
La Rioja Atletismo
La Rioja Atletismo
La Rioja Atletismo
La Rioja Atletismo
Afares Rioja
Calagurris Atlético
ARares Rioja
At.Calceatense
At.Calceatense
At.Calceatense
Calagurris Atlético
Afares Rioja
Independiente
Afares Rioja
At.Calceatense
Afares Rioja
Independiente
Calagurris Atlético
Lexbaros Beronia
Calagurris Atlético
Maratén Rioja
Ferrer Sport
Maratén Rioja



11
10

17

14
15

20
22

Omar
Manuel
Angel
Guillermo
Jonas
Hugo
Santiago
Rubén
Alberto
Ivan

Judn Manuel
Judn Fco.

Pérez
Fernandez
Martinez
Bergasa
Sdinz
Lépez
Garcia
Frias
Alonso
Pedro
Pascual
Alarcia

Torres
Vazquez
Moreno
Garrido
Martinez
Fernandez
Olave
Bully
Villarejo
Sampedro
Artacho
Cantera

22'02"
22'42"
22'43"
23'41"
24'04"
24'11"
24'16"
25'00"
25'15"
26'53"
26'55"
32'48"
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